

View Online at <https://aerobasegroup.com/nsn/6350-01-205-7167>

**General Description:**

Consists of chassis, 62410-056; component board assembly, 62410-052, 1 ea; terminal block, 8tb8, 14052-003, 1 ea; nameplate, 62410-057; grommet, no. 2818; harness, 62410-054; screw, pnh, 4-40 x 5/16, 12106-022, 5 ea; screw, pnh, 6-32 x 9/16, 12116-024, 2 ea; screw, pnh, 4-40 x 3/16, 12106-021, 2 ea; washer, flat, no 4, 12211-003, 5 ea; washer, flat, no. 6, 12211-005, 2 ea; lock washers, no. 4 and no. 6 and strap

**Shelf Life:**

N/a

**Unit Of Measure:**

--

**Demilitarization:**

No